Mendocino Unified School District
2025-26 Principals and Certificated Management

Annual Salary Sc

hedule

Effective Date: July 1, 2025

Board Approved:

HS Principal
MS/GS Principal
Special Education

Lead Psychologist

Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)

June 26, 2025

Director

- Intern/RPE year
- Credential Only
- Credential, State License, Nat'l Board Certified

SLP Credential/License/Certifications

Intern

Credential Only

Credential, State
License, Nat'l
Board Certified

SLP without
cleared license,
credential or
required
professional
experience year
(RPE year)

SLP with
Credential only

SLP with cleared
credential, state
license, and
ASHA national
board
certification
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119,721 $ 124,094

119,721 § 124,094

105,259 $ 106,733

94,139 $§ 95454

63,452
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$ 72,348
$ 81,083

X
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$ 128,468
$ 128,468
$ 108,227

$ 96,793

$ 73,622
$ 82,357

4
$ 132,843
$ 132,843
$ 109,740

$ 98,148

$ 74913
$ 83,647

5
$ 137,218
$ 137,218
$ 111,277

$ 99,523

$ 76,223
$ 84,957

$ 112,836

$ 100,914

$ 77,548
$ 86,283

$ 114,417

$ 102,328

$ 78,895
$ 87,629

$ 116,019

$ 103,760

$ 80,258
$ 88,993

Signature - Superintendent

$ 117,642

$ 105,211

$ 81,640
$ 90,375

10

$ 119,290

$ 106,686

$ 83,046
$ 91,780

Date

1"

$ 120,959

$ 108,177

$ 93,200

215 days
215 days
195 days
185 days
200 days

200 days
200 days




